
 

 

 

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  

No. Dy. Ch. Eng./ M & E/2708/ WS of 25.09.2023    

Quotation No. 7200061899  

Corrigendum –I 

 

Sub: Replacement of Electric Motor of Dahanukarwadi APC system at Dahanukarwadi 

cemetery, Kandivali(w) in R/s ward. 

      Ref:  Quotation No. 7200061899 due date 25.09.2023. 

 

 In continuation to e- Quotation Notice u/no. Dy Ch.E./2708/WS of 15.09.2023 for the above 

captioned work, the additions/corrections as mentioned below shall please be noted,   

 

Sr. No. Clause No. Existing Clause Revised Clause 

1 Last date & time for sale of 

tender & Receipt of Bid 

Security Deposit 

25.09.2023 upto15:00 Hrs 28.09.2023  upto15:00 Hrs 

2 Submission of Packet A, B & 

Packet C(Online) 
28.09.2023 upto  16:00 Hrs 28.09.2023 upto  16:00 Hrs 

3 
Opening of Packet A 26.09.2023 upto  16:05 Hrs 29.09.2023  upto  16:05 Hrs 

4 
Opening of Packet B 26.09.2023 upto  16:10 Hrs 29.09.2023  upto  16:10 Hrs 

5 
Opening of Packet C 27.09.2023 after  15:00 Hrs. 03.10.2023  after  15:00 Hrs. 

 

All other terms & conditions will remain the same. 

 

    

                                                                                 Sd/- 

 

                           Dy.Ch.E.(M&E)W.S.   


